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1.

2A. 2B.

3A. 3B.
DINO-T      L    x   H
125          600     600
160          600     600
200          600     1200
250          600     2000
315          1200   2000
400          1200   2000
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1. 2.

1.

2.

3.

x1

x1

x1

3. 4.
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1.

1. 2. 3.

Säätösuunta - Adjustment direction
             Rotationsriktningen

1 (2)
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LindaKöresaar
Suorakulmio

LindaKöresaar
Leima



2 (2)
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